DS Series Metering System
The “DS” Series Metering Systems offer
a variety of configurations designed
with focus on management of herds
and larger volume milk production.
Central to these systems is Anderson-
Negele Instrument Company’s IZMAG
flow meter. Recognized as the dairy

Bottle Type: 16 oz. (.5L) with 28mm opening
Specifications
HOW TO ORDER
 DAIRY SYSTEM  PACKAGE
1 DS 1 (Controller/Printer, Flowmeter)
2 DS 2 (Controller/Printer,Flowmeter, Pneumatic Sampler)
3 DS 3 (Dual Display, Flowmeter)
4 DS 4 (Controller, Flowmeter)
 FLOW METER
0 1-1/2" System
2 2" System
S D
FORM AIC 5042
©  October 2005
Revised: December 2013
Supersedes: January 2012
Dimensions
IZMAG
PS
FTT-710 FTT-50-2/SA70
FTT-720
 Width 10.88" x H 8.75" x D 7.50"
7.87”
D
H
L1
L2
FLOWTUBE D H L1
3/4" 3.54" 8.86" 4.09" 8.00" 9.88" 13.25"
1" 3.54" 8.86" 4.09" 8.00" 9.88" 13.25"
1-1/2" 4.13" 9.45" 4.09" 8.00" 9.88" 13.25"
2" 5.12" 10.43" 4.09" 8.00" 9.88" 13.25"
2-1/2" 5.12" 10.43" 4.09" 9.00" 9.88" 13.25"
3" 6.10" 11.42" 4.33" 9.88" 9.88" 13.25"
4" 6.69' 12.01" 4.33" 9.88 9.88" 13.67"
L2
A B C
4.5"
6.75"
10.0" Depth
14.5" Depth
11.5"
6.9"
6.9"
14.5"
9.0"
13.0"
Flowtube D H L1
L2 Weight
(lbs)Length Option Fitting Option
0 1 2 I
1/2" 3.54" 8.86" 4.09" 6.75" - - - 14.4
3/4" 3.54" 8.86" 4.09" 8.00" 13.25" 9.88" 13" 14.4